

Directorate General of Foreign Trade

Niryat Bhavan, BSNL Telephone Exchange,,E Block, BRS Nagar,Ludhiana

Importer-Exporter Code

This is to certify that GOLDEN SPORTS & SURGICAL INDUSTRIES is issued an DOFT DOFT Importer-Exporter Code (IEC) AGJPV1890J with details as follows: DOFT DOFT DOFT DOFT DOFT

DOET DOET DOET DOET DOET DOET	NOTE DOTE DOTE DOTE DOTE DOTE DOTE DOTE D
IECDAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT	AGJPV1890J DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT
स्थाई खाता सं.(पैन) /PAN	Daft daft daft daft daft daft daft daft d
फर्म का नाम/Firm Name	GOLDEN SPORTS & SURGICAL INDUSTRIES DOFF DOFF DOFF DOFF DOFF
निगम की प्रकृति /Nature of Concern	DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT
जारी करने की तारीख/Date of	DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT DAFT
पता/Registered Address	WS-433, NEAR BARA GURUDWARA, BASTI SHEIKH, CONTACT NO: 9914306621, JALANDHAR CITY, JALANDHAR, PUNJAB, 144021
धारक का नाम / Name of the Signatory	DOET DOET DOET DOET DOET DOET DOET DOET
Director / Partner Details	Refer online at https://dgft.gov.in or scan the QR Code DGFT DGFT DGFT
शाखा/इकाई /Branch Details	Refer online at https://dgft.gov.in or scan the QR Code part part part part part part part part

File Number: LDAIECPAMEND00030078AM22 DOFT DOFT DOFT DOFT DOFT DOFT DOFT



FT DOFT DOFT DOFT DOFT DOFT

Note: This is a system-generated certificate. Authenticity / Updated details of the IEC can be checked at official DGFT website https://dgft.gov.in by entering the IEC and Firm Name under Services > View Any IEC Details. You can also authenticate the certificate by scanning the QR code.

DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT DGFT